
& 4

2

4

4

Violon II

Violon I

Alto

Violoncelle

œb œ

solennel q = 54

flautando sempre
with practice mute !

ghostly

œb œn

œ# œ#

œb .˙

U

&

B

?

w

"

‰

—

æ
‰
%

æ

%
æ

%
æ

%

æ " .
.

J

O

œ

"

J

œ

œ#

3:2

5:4

®

¿ ¿ ¿ ¿ ¿ ¿ ¿

‰

j

÷

"
.

j

œ

æ

r

œ

æ

"

‰ .

Œ

¿ ¿

œb

Œ

"3:2

!

p

F

f

P
p

s.p.

P
f

poco s.p.

#U

#U

#U

#U

& 4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

Vl. 2

5

œb

œn

œb œn

p

œn

.˙n

U

&

B

?

w
æ

O

œn

æ

O

œ#

æ

O

œ

b

b

æ

O

œn

æ

O

œn

æ

O

œ#

æ

O

œb

æ

O

œn

æ

Œ ‰

O

œn

æ

O

œn

æ

O

œb

æ

O

œn

æ

O

œn

æ

O

œn

æ

O

œb

æ

O

œn

æ

‰

Œ ‰

œ

æ

œ

Œ ‰

J

%

æ

‰
j

œb œ

¿

>

¿ ¿ ¿ ¿ ¿ ¿

7:2

!

!

s.p.

P

F

col legno
batt. salt.

! ƒ

s.t.

ƒ P Ø

F

&

&

B

?

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

2

4

2

4

4

Vl. 2

8 #

Ó

O

˙

b

b

Œ

‰ œb œb œn

œ# œ#

œb

‰ .

r

¿

Œ ‰

j

¿

‰

7:4

3:2

Œ $

f

poco s.p.

battuto
un peu en dehors

F

P

! %
bow noise (white noise)

Ó Œ

Ó Œ

Ó Œ

‰ J

O

œ

b

b

O

˙

!

poco s.p.

Ø

œn œ

O

œ

Œ

p

œb œn

œ#
œn

-11-

III- Black Holes
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